Order online by 9am
for delivery Friday

PITTA VALUELUNCH
Lunch Set

PROPER PIZLAS - 20CH
Margherita (Vegetarian) Pizza
Hawaiian Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Veggie Supreme (Vegetarian) Pizza
Chicken Pizza

CALTONE SANDWICHES
Cheesy Vegetarian Calzone
Hawaiian Calzone

Meatballs Calzone

Garden Love (Vegetarian) Calzone
Chicken Calzone

BAGELS

Cream cheese, cherry tomato and basil Bagel
Avocado, cherry tomato and basil Bagel

Crispy bacon, avocado, aioli, fresh lettuce Bagel
Bacon & egg baked in oven and tomato reli...
Raspberry jam and cream cheese Bagel

SALADS

Vegan Salad

Protein Salad

Proper Salad (Vegetarian)
Chicken Salad

ezlunch

MENU

$13.90

$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90

$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90

$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$6.90

$7.90
$8.00
$8.90
$8.90

Ponsonby Primary School / Term 4 2024

12 O'Connell Street Auckland Ce...
09-3030526

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



MT
W.Th
MTWThF
MT
W.Th
W.ThF
MT
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thur
Fri

Thur
Wed

T.Th
MTWTh
MW

MT.ThF
TW.ThF
MTW.ThF
TThF
TWThF
MW.ThF
MTW.Th
MTWTh
MTW.Th

W.Th
MT
MTW.ThF

TW.Th
MT.Th
MT.ThF
WF
MTW.ThF

Order online by 9am
for delivery every day

LUNCH COMBO 1
LUNCH COMBO 2

SUSHI COMBO

RICE SANDWICH COMBO
TOFU POCKET COMBO
SNACK BOX 1

SNACK BOX 2

Spaghetti Bolognese (L) - PRO
Butter Chicken (L) - PRO
Beef Nachos - PRO
Panini Bacon & Egg - PRO
Hot Dog - PRO

WARM MAINS - SPECIALS OF THEDAY

THURSDAY - Dumplings 8pcs

WEDNESDAY - Pizza Chicken & Cranberry

WEDNESDAY - Pizza cheese & ham

WEDNESDAY - Pizza cheese & pineapple
MONDAY - LARGE Teriyaki chicken on rice
MONDAY - SMALL Teriyaki chicken on rice

TUESDAY - LARGE Macaroni cheese
TUESDAY - SMALL Macaroni cheese

WARM MAINS

Pork&Apple; Schnitzel on rice with salad
Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad

NEW - Katsu Chicken

NEW - Beef Lasagne

Mince pie

Mince & Cheese pie

Steak & Cheese pie

LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise
SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise
LARGE Butter chicken on rice
SMALL Butter chicken on rice
Beef Nachos

Vege fried rice

H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast

Hot dog

Pancake w. Orange, Pineapple and Strawbe...

English Muffin - Ham & egg
English Muffin - Bacon & egg
Frankfurters on mash

Mashed potato

Red Bean Paste Pancake

Pork & Cabbage Pancake

BBQ Pork Bun (steamed)

Pork & Cabbage Bun (steamed)
Fried Dumpling Combo

ezlunch

MENU

20PERCENT OFF SPECIAL PROMOTION

$14.20
$13.20
$16.70

$9.30

$9.30
$10.90
$10.90
$1110
$1110
$10.40
$10.50

$7.80

$13.80
$8.60
$7.80
$7.80
$13.80
$9.70
$13.40
$9.40

$15.70
$16.50
$15.70
$11.60
$8.60
$8.60
$8.60
$13.80
$9.70
$13.80
$9.70
$13.00
$8.60
$12.20
$9.80
$8.80
$9.80
$10.40
$8.80
$5.50
$7.10
$7.60
$6.90
$6.30
$14.70

MTF
Wed

MTThF

MTW.Th
MTWThF
MTW.ThF

MTW.Th
MTW.Th
MTW.Th

MTW.Th
MTW.Th
MTW.Th

MT

MTW.Th
MTW.Th
MTW.Th
MTW.ThF
MTW.ThF
MT

W.Th
MTW.ThF
MTW.Th
MTW.Th

Ponsonby Primary School / Term 4 2024

Catering

Panini ham & cheese

Panini bacon & egg

GF Toasted cheese sandwich
Toasted sandwich cheese & HAM
Toasted sandwich CHEESE
Garlic Bread (Mini)

Vegetarian roll

Sausage roll (Mini)

Mince Savoury

Tomato sauce

COLD MAINS

Mango & Sticky rice

Rice Sandwich

Onigiri rice balls

Vegetarian Fresh Spring Rolls
Fresh Spring Rolls

Inari (Tofu pocket with rice)
Vegetable Noodle Salad
Chicken Noodle Salad
Moroccan Couscous Salad
Green Salad with eggs
Chicken Wrap

Vogel - Smoked salmon & avocado
Vogel - Chicken

Vogel - Vegetable

Ham & Cucumber Sandwich
Tuna Sandwich

Egg Mayo Sandwich

Ham, Egg & Mayo Sandwich
Chicken & Vege Sandwich
Tofu Pockets and Salad

Rice Balls and Salad

SAKURA SUSHI

Sushi Chicken (3 pieces)

Sushi Chicken (5 pieces)

Sushi Chicken & Avocado (5 pieces)
Crab Sushi (5 pieces)

Inari Sushi (5 pieces)

Sushi Tuna & Fancy Lettuce (5 pieces)

Sushi Smoked Salmon & Avocado (5 pieces)

SEE MORE ONLINE...

Constellation Drive Home Zone

Mairangi Bay
09-414 2428

$12.00
$13.10
$9.00
$8.60
$6.90
$3.90
$7.80
$4.40
$4.40
$0.70

$8.80
$8.60
$8.60
$8.80
$8.80
$7.90
$830
$8.90
$12.50
$12.30
$9.80
$9.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.80
$8.80
$12.10
$1210

$7.00
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$11.30

order online.. WWW.€Zlunch.co.nz

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call

toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)

8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



CZlun Ch Ponsonby Primary School / Term 4 2024

115 Ponsonby Rd

wnv’ Ponsonby
Auckland 1011

09-3604200

Order online by 8am
for delivery every day

6 INCH SUBS

CHICKEN STRIPS 6 inch $6.00
Roast Beef 6 inch $6.00
Ham 6 inch $6.00
Salami 6 inch $6.00
Tuna 6 inch $6.00
Veggie Delite 6 inch $5.50
COMBOS

6 inch combo - choose your protein $9.00
EXTRAS

Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.30
Just Kid Juice $3.00
Mini Water Pump $3.00
TEACHERS CORNER

Ham- 6 inch $9.00
Salami- 6inch $9.00
Roast Beef- 6 inch $9.00
Tuna- 6inch $9.00
Chicken Classic- 6 inch $10.00
Chicken Strips- 6 inch $10.00
Chicken Teriyaki- 6 inch $10.00
Veggie Delite with Avocado- 6 inch $8.00

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



CZlun Ch Ponsonby Primary School / Term 4 2024

CAFE Constellation Dnvey\/ll-iaci)r?:g?cér;;
COI:"\lER. 09-414 2428

CAFE CORNER - MEALS

Order online by 9am
for delivery every day

Fish & Chips $16.90

Five spice chicken bites $14.90

Chicken Nuggets & Chips - Air fried $15.40

NEW Just Nuggets 10 pieces $14.90

NEW Go-deli Mini Food Set $23.40

Beef Burger $21.60

MTW.Th  NEW Gourmet Chicken Burger $24.60

Macaroni Cheese $15.80

BLAT $21.80

Ham,cheese and tomato Croissant $12.70

Thur  Bacon Frittata $15.10

Tue  Chicken Mushroom Filo with Roasted Pumpk... $18.90

Wed  Bacon & Veg Quiche with Baked Beans $18.90

Sweet & Sour Chicken on Rice $22.40

Curry beef on rice $22.40

Stir fried Rice $22.40

Stir fried Noodle $22.40

Chocolate caramel slice $9.00

Banana Bread $7.70

Raspberry & White Chocolate Muffin (large) $7.20

Blueberry & Cream cheese Muffin (large) $7.20
ASIAN STYLE MEALS

LARGE Black pepper beef with mixed vegetables $22.40
SMALL Black pepper beef with mixed vegetables $17.20

Braised chicken Combo $22.40
Sweet & Sour Chicken $22.40
Curry beef on Rice $22.40
Stir fried rice $22.40
Stir fried noodles $22.40
SMALL Stir fried tomato with egg $17.20
LARGE Stir fried tomato with egg $22.40
SMALL Braised pork on rice $17.20
LARGE Braised pork on rice $22.40
SMALL Braised beef with potatoes $17.20
LARGE Braised beef with potatoes $22.40 Order online.. WWWCZ'UnChCOHZ

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



