Order online by 9am for delivery Friday

ezlunch MENU

Ponsonby Primary School / Term 4 2024



12 O'Connell Street Auckland Ce... 09-3030526

PIZZA VALUE LUNCH Lunch Set	\$13.90
PROPER PIZZAS 20CM	
Margherita (Vegetarian) Pizza	\$8.90
Hawaiian Pizza	\$8.90
Pepperoni Pizza	\$8.90
Veggie Supreme (Vegetarian) Pizza	\$8.90
Chicken Pizza	\$8.90
CALZONE SANDWICHES	
Cheesy Vegetarian Calzone	\$7.90
Hawaiian Calzone	\$7.90
Meatballs Calzone	\$7.90
Garden Love (Vegetarian) Calzone	\$7.90
Chicken Calzone	\$7.90
BAGELS	
Cream cheese, cherry tomato and basil Bagel	\$7.90
Avocado, cherry tomato and basil Bagel	\$7.90
Crispy bacon, avocado, aioli, fresh lettuce Bagel	\$7.90
Bacon & egg baked in oven and tomato reli	\$7.90
Raspberry jam and cream cheese Bagel	\$6.90
SALADS	
Vegan Salad	\$7.90
Protein Salad	\$8.00
Proper Salad (Vegetarian)	\$8.90
Chicken Salad	\$8.90

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order θ pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Order online by 9am for delivery every day

ezlunch MENU

Ponsonby Primary School / Term 4 2024



Constellation Drive Home Zone Mairangi Bay 09-414 2428

	20PERCENT OFF SPECIAL PROMOTION	
M.T	LUNCH COMBO 1	\$14.20
W.Th	LUNCH COMBO 2	\$13.20
M.T.W.Th.F	SUSHI COMBO	\$16.70
M.T	RICE SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.30
W.Th	TOFU POCKET COMBO	\$9.30
W.Th.F	SNACK BOX 1	\$10.90
M.T	SNACK BOX 2	\$10.90
Mon	Spaghetti Bolognese (L) - PRO	\$11.10
Wed	Butter Chicken (L) - PRO	\$11.10
Tue	Beef Nachos - PRO	\$10.40
Thur	Panini Bacon & Egg - PRO	\$10.50
Fri	Hot Dog - PRO	\$7.80
	WARM MAINS - SPECIALS OF THE DAY	
Thur	THURSDAY - Dumplings 8pcs	\$13.80
Wed	WEDNESDAY - Pizza Chicken & Cranberry	\$8.60
Wed	WEDNESDAY - Pizza cheese & ham	\$7.80
Wed	WEDNESDAY - Pizza cheese & pineapple	\$7.80
Mon	MONDAY - LARGE Teriyaki chicken on rice	\$13.80
Mon	MONDAY - SMALL Teriyaki chicken on rice	\$9.70
Tue	TUESDAY - LARGE Macaroni cheese	\$13.40
Tue	TUESDAY - SMALL Macaroni cheese	\$9.40
	WARM MAINS	
T.Th	Pork&Apple Schnitzel on rice with salad	\$15.70
1.111		\$1J./U
M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad	\$16.50
	• •	
M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad	\$16.50
M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken	\$16.50 \$15.70
M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60
M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60
M.T.W.Th M.W	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60
M.T.W.Th M.W M.T.Th.F	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60
M.T.W.Th M.W M.T.Th.F T.W.Th.F	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80
M.T.W.Th M.W M.T.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th.F	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70
M.T.W.Th M.W M.T.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th.F	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80
M.T.W.Th M.W M.T.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th.F T.Th.F T.W.Th.F	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70
M.T.W.Th M.W M.T.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00
M.T.W.Th M.W M.T.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince 6 Cheese pie Steak 6 Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast Hot dog	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20 \$9.80
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast Hot dog Pancake w. Orange, Pineapple and Strawbe	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20 \$9.80 \$8.80
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast Hot dog Pancake w. Orange, Pineapple and Strawbe English Muffin - Ham & egg	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20 \$9.80 \$9.80
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th.F T.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast Hot dog Pancake w. Orange, Pineapple and Strawbe English Muffin - Ham & egg English Muffin - Bacon & egg	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$10.40
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast Hot dog Pancake w. Orange, Pineapple and Strawbe English Muffin - Ham & egg English Muffin - Bacon & egg Frankfurters on mash	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$10.40 \$8.80
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast Hot dog Pancake w. Orange, Pineapple and Strawbe English Muffin - Ham & egg English Muffin - Bacon & egg Frankfurters on mash Mashed potato	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$10.40 \$8.80 \$55.50
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th M.T.W.Th T.W.Th T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast Hot dog Pancake w. Orange, Pineapple and Strawbe English Muffin - Ham & egg English Muffin - Bacon & egg Frankfurters on mash Mashed potato Red Bean Paste Pancake	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$10.40 \$8.80 \$5.50 \$7.10
M.T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F T.W.Th.F M.W.Th.F M.T.W.Th	Beef meatballs on mashed potato with salad NEW - Katsu Chicken NEW - Beef Lasagne Mince pie Mince & Cheese pie Steak & Cheese pie LARGE Spaghetti bolognaise SMALL Spaghetti bolognaise LARGE Butter chicken on rice SMALL Butter chicken on rice Beef Nachos Vege fried rice H1 - Chicken Corn Soup w. cheesy toast Hot dog Pancake w. Orange, Pineapple and Strawbe English Muffin - Ham & egg English Muffin - Bacon & egg Frankfurters on mash Mashed potato Red Bean Paste Pancake Pork & Cabbage Pancake	\$16.50 \$15.70 \$11.60 \$8.60 \$8.60 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.80 \$9.70 \$13.00 \$8.60 \$12.20 \$9.80 \$9.80 \$10.40 \$8.80 \$5.50 \$7.10 \$7.60

M.T.F	Panini ham & cheese	\$12.00
Wed	Panini bacon & egg	\$13.10
	GF Toasted cheese sandwich	\$9.00
M.T.Th.F	Toasted sandwich cheese & HAM	\$8.60
	Toasted sandwich CHEESE	\$6.90
M.T.W.Th	Garlic Bread (Mini)	\$3.90
M.T.W.Th.F	Vegetarian roll	\$7.80
M.T.W.Th.F	Sausage roll (Mini)	\$4.40
	Mince Savoury	\$4.40
	Tomato sauce	\$0.70
	COLD MAINS	
M.T.W.Th	Mango & Sticky rice	\$8.80
M.T.W.Th	Rice Sandwich	\$8.60
M.T.W.Th	Onigiri rice balls	\$8.60
	Vegetarian Fresh Spring Rolls	\$8.80
	Fresh Spring Rolls	\$8.80
	Inari (Tofu pocket with rice)	\$7.90
M.T.W.Th	Vegetable Noodle Salad	\$8.30
M.T.W.Th	Chicken Noodle Salad	\$8.90
M.T.W.Th	Moroccan Couscous Salad	\$12.50
M.T	Green Salad with eggs	\$12.30
	Chicken Wrap	\$9.80
M.T.W.Th	Vogel - Smoked salmon & avocado	\$9.90
M.T.W.Th	Vogel - Chicken	\$8.90
M.T.W.Th	Vogel - Vegetable	\$8.90
M.T.W.Th.F	Ham & Cucumber Sandwich	\$8.20
M.T.W.Th.F	Tuna Sandwich	\$8.20
M.T	Egg Mayo Sandwich	\$8.20
W.Th	Ham, Egg & Mayo Sandwich	\$8.80
M.T.W.Th.F	Chicken & Vege Sandwich	\$8.80
M.T.W.Th	Tofu Pockets and Salad	\$12.10
M.T.W.Th	Rice Balls and Salad	\$12.10
	SAKURA SUSHI	
	C b.: C b.: - b (7 - :)	Ċ7.00

Sushi Chicken (3 pieces)	\$7.00
Sushi Chicken (5 pieces)	\$10.20
Sushi Chicken & Avocado (5 pieces)	\$10.20
Crab Sushi (5 pieces)	\$10.20
Inari Sushi (5 pieces)	\$10.20
Sushi Tuna & Fancy Lettuce (5 pieces)	\$10.20
Sushi Smoked Salmon & Avocado (5 pieces)	\$11.30

SEE MORE ONLINE

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Order online by 8am for delivery every day



Ponsonby Primary School / Term 4 2024



Ponsonby Rd Ponsonby Auckland 1011 09-3604200

c INCH SURS

P INCU SADS	
CHICKEN STRIPS 6 inch	\$6.00
Roast Beef 6 inch	\$6.00
Ham 6 inch	\$6.00
Salami 6 inch	\$6.00
Tuna 6 inch	\$6.00
Veggie Delite 6 inch	\$5.50
COMBOS	
6 inch combo - choose your protein	\$9.00
EXTRAS	
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$1.30
Just Kid Juice	\$3.00
Mini Water Pump	\$3.00
TEACHERS CORNER	
Ham- 6 inch	\$9.00
Salami- 6inch	\$9.00
Roast Beef- 6 inch	\$9.00
Tuna- 6 inch	\$9.00
Chicken Classic- 6 inch	\$10.00
Chicken Strips- 6 inch	\$10.00
Chicken Teriyaki- 6 inch	\$10.00
Veggie Delite with Avocado- 6 inch	\$8.00

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order θ pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Order online by 9am for delivery every day

ezlunch MENU

Ponsonby Primary School / Term 4 2024

CORNER

Constellation Drive Home Zone Mairangi Bay 09-414 2428

CAFE CORNER - MEALS

	CALL CORNER HEALT	
	Fish & Chips	\$16.90
	Five spice chicken bites	\$14.90
	Chicken Nuggets & Chips - Air fried	\$15.40
	NEW Just Nuggets 10 pieces	\$14.90
	NEW Go-deli Mini Food Set	\$23.40
	Beef Burger	\$21.60
M.T.W.Th	NEW Gourmet Chicken Burger	\$24.60
	Macaroni Cheese	\$15.80
	BLAT	\$21.80
	Ham, cheese and tomato Croissant	\$12.70
Thur	Bacon Frittata	\$15.10
Tue	Chicken Mushroom Filo with Roasted Pumpk	\$18.90
Wed	Bacon & Veg Quiche with Baked Beans	\$18.90
	Sweet & Sour Chicken on Rice	\$22.40
	Curry beef on rice	\$22.40
	Stir fried Rice	\$22.40
	Stir fried Noodle	\$22.40
	Chocolate caramel slice	\$9.00
	Banana Bread	\$7.70
	Raspberry & White Chocolate Muffin (large)	\$7.20
	Blueberry & Cream cheese Muffin (large)	\$7.20
	A DIAN DEVIE MEALD	

ASIAN STYLE MEALS

22.40 517.20 522.40
22.40
22.40
22.40
22.40
22.40
22.40
17.20
22.40
17.20
22.40
17.20
22.40

Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order θ pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.